1st

1st

1st

3rd
2nd
3rd

3rd
2nd
1st

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

1st

3rd
2nd

Glitter 1
Glitter 3
Glitter 5
Glitter 7
Glitter 9
Glitter 1"
Glitter 13
Glitter 15
Diamond 17
Sparkle 19
Glitter 21
Glitter 23
Glitter 25
Sparkle 27
Sparkle 29
Sparkle 31
Glitter 33
Glitter 35
Glitter 37
Diamond 39
Glitter 41
Sparkle 43
Sparkle 45
Sparkle 47
Sparkle 49
GLAMOROUS 51
GLAMOROUS 53
Sparkle 55
Glitter 57
Glitter 59
Glitter 61
Glitter 63
Glitter 65
Diamond 67
Diamond 69

BEG TAP LRG GROUP 4-5 YEARS
Mermaid Party
Jungle Rythmn

BEG TAP LRG GROUP 6-7 YEARS
Living Your Dream

Pink Shoe Laces

Swing Thing

BEG TAP LRG GROUP 9-10 YEARS
Magic in Me

Bellhop Boogie

Cover Girls

BEG TAP SMALL GROUP 8 YEARS
Get Your Sparkle On

We Are The Young

Nothing from Nothing

5,6,7,8

Footloose

Na Na Na

BEG TAP SMALL GROUP 9-11 YEARS
Bossa Nova

Soda Pop

Vogue

I like It

Freeze Frame

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 12-14 YEARS
Glamorous

Knock on Wood

Hideaway

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Something New

Raining Men

OPEN TAP DUO 11-14 YEARS
Rude and Sylvestre

Wagner and Walker

Daley and Wiebe

BEG TAP SMALL GROUP 12-14 YEARS
Eeney Meeney Miney Moe

Devil With The Blue Dress

Boss

Bom, Bom, Bom

Big Bang Theory

OPEN TAP DUO 17 YEARS
Barclay-Rosher and Walker
Johnson and Kary
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3rd

2nd
1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd
1st
3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

1st
3rd

3rd
1st
2nd

Glitter 2
Glitter 4
Diamond 6
Diamond 8
Sparkle 10
Diamond 12
Sparkle 14
Sparkle 16
Sparkle 18
Diamond 20
Diamond 22
Sparkle 24
Sparkle 26
GLAMOROUS 28
GLAMOROUS 30
Glitter 32
Glitter 34
Sparkle 36
Sparkle 38
Sparkle 40
Sparkle 42
Sparkle 44
Sparkle 46
Glitter 48
Sparkle 50
__ Spakle 52
Sparkle 54
Sparkle 56
Sparkle 58
Sparkle 60
__ Spakle 62
Glitter 64
Glitter 66
Glitter 68

| TAYLOR

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 10-11 YEARS
Run This Town

Top Of The World

Up!

Space Jam

Material Girl

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 15-16 YEARS
Love Me Right

Welcome To The Jungle

Beautiful People

Stylin

Girls

OPEN JAZZ SMALL GROUP 13 YEARS
Shake Senora

OPEN JAZZ SMALL GROUP 16-18 YEARS
Shakin

Love Runs Out

Move

Thunderstruck

Bougie

BEG LYRICAL SMALL GROUP 8-10 YEARS
There's a Place for us

Fireflies

Love

BEG LYRICAL SMALL GROUP 11-13 YEARS
A Life That's Good

Butterfly Woman

Speeding Cars

Beautiful

Safe and Sound

Total Eclipse

BEG LYRICAL SMALL GROUP 14-16 YEARS
With or Without You
You And Me

NOVICE LYRICAL SMALL GROUP 15-17 YEARS

Speeding Cars
Pretty hurts
Try

Sail

Hallelujah
Happy Ending
Try
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